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NOTE: all results shown are percentages unless otherwise labeled.

Margin of

Interviews Error
U S e 1,000 +3.1
Canada.......cccceeeeeeiiieieeee e, 1,000 +3.1
South Korea.......c.coooevvveveieeiiiieiiinn. 1,000 +3.1
France ..o 968 +3.2
Germany ......ccccveeeceeeeeee e 1,001 +3.1
Al e 960 +3.2
SPAIN .o 1,000 +3.1
UKL et 1,000 +3.1

Interview Dates
May 15 - 17, 2007
May 15 - 17, 2007

May 18 — 22, 2007

May 19, 2007
May 16 — 26, 2007
May 18 — 23, 2007
May 18 — 25, 2007
May 18 — 26, 2007
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1.

2.

Do you think the <INSERT COUNTRY> government gets too involved, is not involved enough, or has about

the right amount of involvement in world affairs?

u.s. Canada
Too involved........cccceeeiiiiiiieeneenn. 55 12
Not involved enough..........cc.ce..... 15 36
Right amount of involvement........ 28 50
NOt SUIE....eeiiiiieiiiiieeee e 2 2
France Germany
Too involved.......cccceeeeiiiiieenenn. 4 22
Not involved enough.........ccoee...e. 35 19
Right amount of involvement........ 55 56
NOt SUIE....eeieiiieeeieee e, 6 3

Do you think other countries view <INSERT COUNTRY> as a strong force or a weak force in world affairs?

u.s. Canada
Strong force......oeveviieeiiiieieiien, 69 40
Weak force ......uuvuvveveeeveeereeeveeennnnns 29 56
NOt SUre.....ccevveeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 2 4
France Germany
Strong force......ooovvveerieeiiieiees 54 63
Weak force ......oouvveeeeeiiiiiiiieeeee, 39 31
NOt SUI€....eeeeeeeeiceceeceeecee e 7 6

Does the <INSERT COUNTRY> government sends military forces to problem spots abroad too often, not

often enough, or about as often as it should?

u.s. Canada
Too OfteN .eeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeeee 51 28
Not often enough........ccccceeviieeenne 12 13
About as often as it should............ 34 56
Not sSUre......cvveeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeee, 3 3
France Germany
Too OfteN e, 18 52
Not often enough.........cccceevineenns 7 6
About as often as it should........... 71 39
NOt SUre.....ocevveeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 4 3
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